HPRplus SERIES
and HES SERIES
REFRIGERATED
COMPRESSED
AIR DRYERS
Manufacturing
Energy Efficient
Solutions

Treatment Station to the exact inlet compressed air conditions of your factory. Properly
designed full-feature compressors with integrated dryers must, for example, default to the
most demanding inlet conditions. Compare the space requirements of one Air Treatment
Station with traditional installations which require a prefilter, dryer, and afterfilter.
HPRplus Series
Air Treatment Station Features
HPRplus Series and HES Series
Product Features and Specifications
10
Total Air Treatment Station Pressure Drop
with Integrated Filtration
Std. 3 Micron HF Series Opt. 0.008 ppm Oil HF Series
Model Rated Flow 1 Voltages Power 2 Connection 3 Dimensions Weight Grade 9 Separator/Filter Grade 5 Integrated Filtration
H W D
scfm V/ph/Hz kW inches lbs. psig bar psig bar
HPRP100 100 100/1/50
115/1/60
208-230/1/60
220-240/1/50
0.82 1” NPT 22 20 29 160 5.0 0.34 - -
HPRP125 125 0.82 1-1/2” NPT 27 24 30 210 5.0 0.34 - -
HPRP150 150 1.06 1-1/2” NPT 27 24 30 220 4.5 0.31 - -
HPRP200 200
208-230/3/60
460/3/60
380-420/3/50
1.30 2” NPT 40 22 48 410 5.0 0.34 - -
HPRP250 250 1.94 2” NPT 40 22 48 430 4.1 0.28 - -
HPRP300 300 1.94 2” NPT 40 22 48 440 4.2 0.29 - -
HPRP400 400 2.62 3” NPT 52 28 51 620 5.0 0.34 - -
HPRP500 500 2.62 3” NPT 52 28 51 630 4.7 0.32 - -
HPRP600 600 2.62 3” NPT 57 28 65 890 2.9 0.20 - -
HPRP750 750 3.60 3” NPT 57 28 65 920 5.0 0.34 - -
HPRP1000 1000
208-230/3/60
460/3/60
380-420/3/50
5.83 4” ANSI Flg. 85 48 49 1540 2.3 0.16 5.8 0.40
HPRP1250 1250 6.73 4” ANSI Flg. 85 48 49 1600 3.5 0.24 7.9 0.54
HPRP1500 1500 7.52 4” ANSI Flg. 85 48 49 1650 4.8 0.33 10.1 0.70
HPRP1750 1750 9.89 6” ANSI Flg. 85 54 56 2200 2.1 0.14 5.2 0.36
HPRP2000 2000 10.70 6” ANSI Flg. 85 54 56 2240 2.7 0.19 6.2 0.43
HPRP2500 2500 12.91 6” ANSI Flg. 85 54 56 2300 4.0 0.28 8.4 0.58
HPRP3000 3000 16.92 6” ANSI Flg. 85 54 56 2500 5.0 0.34 10.3 0.71
HPRplus Series Product Specifications
The emm™ Energy Management Monitor control package is standard on models HPRP200-3000
Refrigerants utilized on models HPRP100-750 is R-134a, models HPRP1000-3000 utilize R-404a
Models HPRP100-150: standard internal HF Snap Trap drain [dryer MOP 250 psig (17.6 bar), optional electric demand drain (dryer MOP 232 psig (16 bar)], optional electric timed drain (dryer MOP 200 psig (14 bar)
Models HPRP200-3000: standard electric demand drain [dryer MOP 232 psig (16 bar)]. Second electric demand drain is standard when optional integrated HF Series Grade 5 oil removal filter is selected.
Maximum inlet temperature: 120°F (49°C)
All models are certified to UL1995/CSA 22.2 No. 236-95.
1 Rated Flow Capacity - Conditions for rating dryers are in accordance with CAGI (Compressed Air and Gas Institute) Standard ADF100 working conditions: inlet air at 100 psig (7 bar) and 100°F (38°C) saturated,
ambient air at 100°F (38°C), operating on 60 Hz power supply. At rated conditions, outlet pressure dew point is 38°F (3°C)
2 At 35°F (2°C) evaporator and 100°F (38°C) ambient
3 BSP connections and DIN flanges available
Total Air Treatment Station Pressure Drop
with Integrated Filtration
Std. 3 Micron HF Series Opt. 0.008 ppm Oil HF Series
Model Rated Flow 1 Voltages Power 2 Connection 3 Dimensions Weight Grade 9 Separator/Filter 4 Grade 5 Integrated Filtration
H W D
scfm V/ph/Hz kW inches lbs. psig bar psig bar
HES800 800
208-230/3/60
460/3/60
380-420/3/50
4.28 3” NPT 85 40 52 1615 1.6 0.11 4.4 0.30
HES1000 1000 4.68 3” NPT 85 40 52 1650 2.3 0.16 5.8 0.40
HES1250 1250 6.34 4” ANSI Flg. 85 48 52 1770 3.5 0.24 7.9 0.54
HES1500 1500 8.68 4” ANSI Flg. 85 48 52 1890 4.8 0.33 10.1 0.70
HES1750 1750 10.35 6” ANSI Flg. 85 54 56 2110 2.1 0.14 5.2 0.36
HES2000 2000 11.72 6” ANSI Flg. 85 54 56 2205 2.7 0.19 6.2 0.43
HES2500 2500 14.00 6” ANSI Flg. 85 54 56 2248 4.0 0.28 8.4 0.58
HES3000 3000 18.33 6” ANSI Flg. 85 54 56 2288 5.0 0.34 10.3 0.71
HES Series Product Specifications
The Digital Control package is standard.
All models utilize R-404a refrigerant with Digital Scroll compressors.
All models utilize a standard electric demand drain.